Date 2/7/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$162 - $201

$175 - $223

$170 - $222

$162 - $225

$145 - $168

$125 - $154

$152 - $182

$158 - $179

$148 - $1.88

$152 - $1.70

$132 - $1.67

$125 - $147

$51 - §$101

$.60 - $1.21

$700

$1,100

255 hd

41 hd

296 hd




