Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.62	\$ 2.01
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.75 -	\$ 2.23
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.70 -	\$ 2.22
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.62 -	\$ 2.25
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.45 -	\$ 1.68
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.25 -	\$ 1.54

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.52 -	\$ 1.82
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.58 -	\$ 1.79
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.48 -	\$ 1.88
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.52 -	\$ 1.70
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.32 -	\$ 1.67
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.25 -	\$ 1.47

Slaughter Cows:	\$.51 - \$ 1.01
Slaughter Bulls:	\$.60 - \$ 1.21
Cow Calf pairs:	-
Stocker Cows:	\$700 - \$1.100

Cattle	255 hd
Goats	41 hd
Total Head	296 hd